
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 October 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KATE'S THE ONE Last start winner GAR, 22/10/2021, R12, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2L. Walker 527547 6/4150

 2 DISCARD ROAD 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 20/10/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 2P 4/1/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4225

 3 GOODWIN BARBIE 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 24/08/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 4P 4/1/2B. Young 532484 8/5177

 4 MEAN CHARLIE 1 Last start winner GAR, 15/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 540940 1/0151

 5 LITTLE TANTRUM Last start winner GAR, 23/10/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 3P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/094

 6 PICK A WHACKER Last start placegetter GAR, 16/10/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13177

 7 WINLOCK GUSSO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 5M 5/1L. Hutton 489463 6/5124

 8 OPAL TRIER Dropping in grade GAR, 16/10/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 531377 7/4117

 9 FIRE ASH Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R7, P 7P 2Y 2P 5/2H. Norman 528432 5/2180

 10 WINLOCK JAGUAR Weighted points score TAR, 25/08/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 2P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 8/7150

 11 BOCKEY Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R12, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 7/6150

 12 SAILOR BOY Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 21/10138

 13 MINDIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 7/6123

 14 SHAFTED Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/5120

 15 TOTAL LOCKOUT 1 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R3, Y 4Y 7P 7P 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/197

 16 PRELIOUS JADE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 8P 5/2N. Holloway 508556 3/290

 17 TRALEE BAM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 7Y 5/4M. Mabbott 538129 1/090

 18 EARHART 2 Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/084

 19 MEAN BLAKE Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R6, P 7P 1Y 8P 5/4M. Mabbott 540942 1/082

 20 FASCINATE HANNAH Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 5/3N. Holloway 523975 2/181

 21 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2021, R10, M 4M 6P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/265

 22 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 October 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEAN CHARLIE 1 Last start winner GAR, 15/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 540940 1/0151

 2 LITTLE TANTRUM Last start winner GAR, 23/10/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 3P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/094

 3 PICK A WHACKER Last start placegetter GAR, 16/10/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13177

 4 WINLOCK GUSSO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 5M 5/1L. Hutton 489463 6/5124

 5 OPAL TRIER Dropping in grade GAR, 16/10/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 531377 7/4117

 6 FIRE ASH Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2021, R7, P 7P 2Y 2P 5/2H. Norman 528432 5/2180

 7 WINLOCK JAGUAR Weighted points score TAR, 25/08/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 2P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 8/7150

 8 BOCKEY Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R12, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 7/6150

 9 SAILOR BOY Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 21/10138

 10 MINDIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 7/6123

 11 SHAFTED Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/5120

 12 TOTAL LOCKOUT 1 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R3, Y 4Y 7P 7P 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/197

 13 TRALEE BAM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 7Y 5/4M. Mabbott 538129 1/090

 14 PRELIOUS JADE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 8P 5/2N. Holloway 508556 3/290

 15 EARHART 2 Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/084

 16 MEAN BLAKE Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R6, P 7P 1Y 8P 5/4M. Mabbott 540942 1/082

 17 FASCINATE HANNAH Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 5/3N. Holloway 523975 2/181

 18 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2021, R10, M 4M 6P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/265

 19 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 October 2021

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRALEE TROUBLE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/10/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 3P M/1M. Mabbott 538125 0/0108

 2 SURFACE First start M/1R. White 541983 0/00

 3 MEAN NIECE Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 4Y M/1M. Mabbott 540943 0/099

 4 SKETCHY BINGO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R2, P 4P 4P M/1D. Burns 541438 0/061

 5 DOUBLE BLOW 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 5Y M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/054

 6 LAR GRAND WYLDE Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R2, P 5P 5P M/1J. Eaton 542508 0/052

 7 CASPER'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2021, R1, P 7P 4P M/1C. Van Vegchel 542729 0/048

 8 ELENI ZAN Weighted points score GOS, 05/10/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 8P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/042

 9 IMPRESS ALCOTT 4 Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2021, R1, P 8P 6P M/1R. Neville 544551 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 October 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SNOOT Last start winner GAR, 23/10/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Miles 539838 5/4288

 2 EARL OF NABIAC Last start winner GAR, 22/10/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2A. Woods 529611 5/4225

 3 DISCARD ROAD 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 20/10/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 2P 4/1/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4225

 4 GOODWIN BARBIE 1 Dropping in grade GOS, 24/08/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 4P 4/1/2B. Young 532484 8/5177

 5 ROSE OF LACHLAN Dropping in grade GAR, 23/10/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 4/1/2T. Macdonald 498877 22/15147

 6 CONVOLUTED 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/2A. Woods 529614 11/2219

 7 SALANA Last start winner GAR, 22/10/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3N. Goodwin 537565 5/1165

 8 MEAN CHARLIE 2 Last start winner GAR, 15/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 540940 1/0151

 9 SMIRKEY Last start winner GAR, 22/10/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 540804 1/0112

 10 FIVE MILE NELLY Last start winner GOS, 19/10/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 5P 5/4B. Young 536711 1/0105

 11 RUBY SANNETTE Last start placegetter TAR, 13/10/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4K. Johnson 538629 3/0201

 12 VICTOR SANNETTE Last start placegetter TAR, 29/09/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3K. Johnson 538628 2/1200

 13 RINGER ROSIE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/10/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 2P 5/3A. Woods 537443 2/1192

 14 WEST END GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2021, R9, P 3P 1Y 7P 5/1G. Ball 521009 9/5190

 15 WALK NOT RUN Last start placegetter GAR, 23/10/2021, R12, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1D. Tolmie 532269 6/4147

 16 ANGRY MONSOON Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1N. Goodwin 507535 7/4144

 17 WINLOCK GUSSO 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 5M 5/1L. Hutton 489463 6/5124

 18 BLACK MIKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2021, R5, P 3P 7P (FEL)M 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/290

 19 MAC FLY Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3I. Darcey 537190 2/1193

 20 BLUE ANDO Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R6, P 5P (FEL)Y 7P 5/1T. Ball 522918 6/5186

 21 TREASURE CHEST Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R9, P 6P 6M 2M 5/1L. Walker 492144 12/6129

 22 DUCK AND DIVE Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1J. Porter 529328 7/4123

 23 MAX THE AXE Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 3Y 5/3J. Porter 540419 3/1116

 24 ANGRY GALE Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4L. Walker 543603 1/0116

 25 MARY MARY Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R9, P 4P 6M 5Y 5/4N. Lyford 493294 10/0110

 26 STAR CONNIE Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/399

 27 TOTAL LOCKOUT 2 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R3, Y 4Y 7P 7P 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/197

 28 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 529979 7/591

 29 PRELIOUS JADE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 8P 5/2N. Holloway 508556 3/290

 30 TRALEE BAM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 7Y 5/4M. Mabbott 538129 1/090

 31 ANGRY RAIDEN Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4L. Walker 543601 1/089
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 October 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/387

 33 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4C. Eaton 543282 1/084

 34 TEXAS TARGET 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/878

 35 WILD SYRENE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 536518 5/378

 36 CANDY MOON Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/575

 37 MEKONG TASH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4R. O'Malley 541412 1/066

 38 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2021, R10, M 4M 6P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/265

 39 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 October 2021

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPACE GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1L. Atchison 542152 5/3249

 2 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/2M. Davidson 529259 3/2246

 3 WILDE LILY Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/2M. Mabbott 533648 4/2195

 4 MAJOR BLIP Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4Y 5/3A. Verhagen 508706 4/1193

 5 LOCKIE CHARM Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/4K. Ollerton 541180 1/0192

 6 RINGER ROSIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/3A. Woods 537443 2/1192

 7 REDEEMER DREAMER Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 6P 5/2A. Woods 537444 3/2168

 8 CHIQUITITA Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 6P 5/3B. Young 538404 2/1147

 9 MISS DOLL Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/4K. Ollerton 528186 1/0147

 10 WE BACK Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/4P. Mattress 541379 1/0135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 October 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SALANA Last start winner GAR, 22/10/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3N. Goodwin 537565 5/1165

 2 MEAN CHARLIE 2 Last start winner GAR, 15/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 540940 1/0151

 3 SMIRKEY Last start winner GAR, 22/10/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 540804 1/0112

 4 FIVE MILE NELLY Last start winner GOS, 19/10/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 5P 5/4B. Young 536711 1/0105

 5 RUBY SANNETTE Last start placegetter TAR, 13/10/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4K. Johnson 538629 3/0201

 6 VICTOR SANNETTE Last start placegetter TAR, 29/09/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3K. Johnson 538628 2/1200

 7 RINGER ROSIE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/10/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 2P 5/3A. Woods 537443 2/1192

 8 WEST END GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2021, R9, P 3P 1Y 7P 5/1G. Ball 521009 9/5190

 9 WALK NOT RUN Last start placegetter GAR, 23/10/2021, R12, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1D. Tolmie 532269 6/4147

 10 ANGRY MONSOON Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1N. Goodwin 507535 7/4144

 11 WINLOCK GUSSO 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 5M 5/1L. Hutton 489463 6/5124

 12 BLACK MIKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2021, R5, P 3P 7P (FEL)M 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/290

 13 MAC FLY Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3I. Darcey 537190 2/1193

 14 BLUE ANDO Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R6, P 5P (FEL)Y 7P 5/1T. Ball 522918 6/5186

 15 TREASURE CHEST Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R9, P 6P 6M 2M 5/1L. Walker 492144 12/6129

 16 DUCK AND DIVE Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1J. Porter 529328 7/4123

 17 MAX THE AXE Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 3Y 5/3J. Porter 540419 3/1116

 18 ANGRY GALE Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4L. Walker 543603 1/0116

 19 MARY MARY Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R9, P 4P 6M 5Y 5/4N. Lyford 493294 10/0110

 20 STAR CONNIE Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/399

 21 TOTAL LOCKOUT 2 Weighted points score TAM, 16/10/2021, R3, Y 4Y 7P 7P 5/3T. Ball 534066 3/197

 22 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 529979 7/591

 23 PRELIOUS JADE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 8P 5/2N. Holloway 508556 3/290

 24 TRALEE BAM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 7Y 5/4M. Mabbott 538129 1/090

 25 ANGRY RAIDEN Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4L. Walker 543601 1/089

 26 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/387

 27 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4C. Eaton 543282 1/084

 28 TEXAS TARGET 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/878

 29 WILD SYRENE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 536518 5/378

 30 CANDY MOON Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/575

 31 MEKONG TASH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4R. O'Malley 541412 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 October 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/09/2021, R10, M 4M 6P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/265

 33 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 06/10/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 October 2021

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOSEN ONE Last start winner GAR, 29/05/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 3/1/2A. Yarnold 508712 7/5261

 2 TODDLER TANTRUM Last start placegetter GAR, 23/10/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 3/1/2R. Delaney 531949 14/12294

 3 ONE FURY Last start placegetter GAR, 09/10/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 4P 3/1/2N. Holloway 508560 15/10243

 4 BUMPY BLACK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/10/2021, R9, C 8C 3P 3P 3/1/2N. Lyford 501358 27/17300

 5 DIDDY MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 5P 3/1/1L. Masterson 507503 10/8237

 6 VICIOUS Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 3P 3/1/1D. Solomon 534260 10/8216

 7 SNOOT Last start winner GAR, 23/10/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Miles 539838 5/4288

 8 EARL OF NABIAC Last start winner GAR, 22/10/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2A. Woods 529611 5/4225

 9 DISCARD ROAD 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 20/10/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 2P 4/1/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4225

 10 GOODWIN BARBIE 1 Dropping in grade GOS, 24/08/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 4P 4/1/2B. Young 532484 8/5177

 11 ROSE OF LACHLAN Dropping in grade GAR, 23/10/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 4/1/2T. Macdonald 498877 22/15147

 12 CONVOLUTED 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/2A. Woods 529614 11/2219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 October 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEAN MACHINE Last start placegetter MAT, 25/10/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 4P M/1A. Barrett 539071 0/0134

 2 OH SO OPULENT Last start placegetter GAR, 23/10/2021, R3, P 3P M/1C. Lamb 544064 0/0117

 3 TRALEE TROUBLE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/10/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 3P M/1M. Mabbott 538125 0/0108

 4 LAR GRAND LEO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/10/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 3P M/1J. Eaton 542510 0/075

 5 STORM KEY First start M/1A. Ivers 542888 0/00

 6 YINDY GIRL Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 13/10/2021, R2, P 5P M/1C. Lamb 537223 0/050

 7 MISS SILLAT Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 22/10/2021, R3, P 6P M/1J. Magnisalis 542714 0/042

 8 TONIGHT Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 15/10/2021, R1, P 7P M/1N. Goodwin 540453 0/033

 9 PRINCESS AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 8P M/1C. Eaton 543288 0/068

 10 SKETCHY BINGO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R2, P 4P 4P M/1D. Burns 541438 0/061

 11 DOUBLE BLOW 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 5Y M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/054

 12 QUEEN SOPHIA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1C. Eaton 543281 0/054

 13 HIDDEN MASK Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 5P M/1M. Beagan 534493 0/050

 14 MRS. BEAR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 19/07/2021, R1, P 7P 5P M/1G. Dunphy 537900 0/044

 15 IMPRESS ALCOTT 3 Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2021, R1, P 8P 6P M/1R. Neville 544551 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 October 2021

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score TAR, 29/09/2021, R12, P 7P 8P 6P 3/1/1R. White 536221 8/7177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 October 2021

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JITU Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 15/10/2021, R2, P 6P M/1J. Pateman 539839 0/042

 2 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R1, P 6P 7P M/1M. Bretherton 545781 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 October 2021

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUMPY BLACK 1 Weighted points score WPK, 23/10/2021, R9, C 8C 3P 3P 1/1N. Lyford 501358 27/5300
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 October 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CONVOLUTED 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 3/1/1A. Woods 529614 11/8219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 October 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIGHTY MISSILE Last start winner MAT, 18/10/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 2P 5/3M. Davidson 537582 5/1222

 2 HIGH EXPECTATION Last start placegetter GOS, 21/10/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 508565 13/7138

 3 BATTLING MAVIS 3 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 23/10/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 7C 5/1A. Ivers 531371 10/4187

 4 MR. BEETHOVEN Dropping in grade GAR, 23/10/2021, R11, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1A. Woods 529610 11/5234

 5 MEKONG TASH 3 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4R. O'Malley 541412 1/066

 6 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 October 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAME GUINEVERE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/10/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 3P M/1G. Masterson 536398 0/0123

 2 KING BENTLEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/10/2021, R1, P 3P 3P M/1L. Lamb 537220 0/0123

 3 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 October 2021

P 2 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUND OF SILENCE Last start City winner WPK, 23/10/2021, R10, C 1C 5C 1C 2/1/2F. Hurst 531160 18/9345
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 October 2021

P 3 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BATTLING MAVIS 1 Last start winner GAR, 23/10/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 7C 3/1/2A. Ivers 531371 10/3187

 2 ZIPPING VIRGINIA 2 Weighted points score MEA, 23/10/2021, R9 2C 6C 6C 3/1/1J. Finn 537204 10/5239
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 October 2021

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CARRY THE ONE Weighted points score TAR, 29/09/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4R. Neville 523421 5/099
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